# Juego:

JUGADORES
Marcos Tejeda
Deivys Hernandez
Juan Rodriguez
Adrian Soler
Yosvany Gamboa
Yoskard Contrera
Alex Hidalgo
Victor Lozada
Denny Fernandez
Michel Rodriguez
Kelvin Martes
Francisco Baez
TOTAL

EQUIPOS
Potros
Mamba King

LANZADORES
Francisco Baez
TOTAL

Jonrones
Dobles
Adrian Clavelles (1)

Yosvani Benavides (1)

Dariel Santana (1)

139

Eliminatoria
Potros

s
~ 0
T
Q

W W whrAbdbbdbDdMDMADNMNNDWLH
N R RPRPRFPONPRPEPPRERNLEPR

P PP WONPFEP OONMNNREPEN®
B N ONONOROURNLER

N
o
[ay
~
N
N
[y
~

N m

17 22

EL VB
6,0 25
6,0 25

© T

1
1

[ee]

RESUMEN DEL JUEGO
2 Liga Softball Flow Latino

9

BB SO O
o 0 4
0o 0 1
1 0 3
0O 0 4
0 0 1
0o 0 2
o 1 2
0O 0 O
0O 0 O
1 0 O
0 0 O
o 0 1
2 1 18

1
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0
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AVE
750
667
500

1000
500
750
250
500
750
333
333
333
550
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C CL SO BB DB PCL AVE

0 1,17 320
0 1,17 320

MAMBARINGS
JUGADORES
Adrian Clavelles
Adrian Martinez
Yosvani Benavides
Dariel Santana
Raul Valladares
Randol Hernandez
Javier Hernandez
Damian Suarez Jr.
Jorge Tapia
Yamir Suarez
Carlos Pérez
TOTAL

LANZADORES
Carlos Pérez
Randol Hernandez
TOTAL

Gana
Francisco Baez
Pierde

Carlos Pérez

28/4/2024
Terreno. #3
Mamba King
VB C H CI BB SO
3 01 0 0 O
3 0 00 0 O
2 1 1 0 1 O
3 0 2 1 0 0O
3 0 0 0 0 O
3 0 1 0 0 O
2 0 1 0 0 O
1 0 0 0 1 0
2 0 0 0 0 O
2 0 1 0 0 O
1 0 1 0 0 O
25 1 8 1 2 0

EL VB H C CL SO BB DB

51 33 17 13 5
02 7 5 4 0
6,0 40 22 17 5

1
0
1

OO FRP WkFR WwONEFELDNMOUO

=
o)

1
1
2

O O 0O O0OO0OO0O0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOo X»

0
0
0

E
1
1
0
0
1
1
0
0
1
0
0
5

PCL
6,56
0,00
5,83

AVE
333

500
667

333
500

500
1000
320

AVE
515
714
550



